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POWER

BRAND ARTICLE BULB TYPE ECE TYPE CONSUMPTION, W VOLTAGE, V SOCKET TYPE SERIES BULB TYPE FULL PAGE
GUFU PARTS ELB-28804 HALOGEN BULB H1 55 12 P14.5S Standard H1 12V 55W P14.5S 3
GUFU PARTS ELB-28806 HALOGEN BULB H3 55 12 PK22S Standard H3 12V 55W PK22S 3
GUFU PARTS ELB-28802 HALOGEN BULB H4 60/55 12 P43T-38 Standard H4 12V 60/55W P43T-38 3
GUFU PARTS ELB-28801 HALOGEN BULB H7 55 12 PX26D Standard H7 12V 55W PX26D 3
GUFU PARTS ELB-28807 HALOGEN BULB H8 35 12 PGJ9-1 Standard H8 12V 35W PGJ9-1 4
GUFU PARTS ELB-28805 HALOGEN BULB H11 55 12 PGJ19-2 Standard H11 12V 55W PGJ19-2 4
GUFU PARTS ELB-28810 HALOGEN BULB H11 55 12 PGJ19-2 Standard YELLOW H11 12V 55W PGJ19-2 YELLOW 4
GUFU PARTS ELB-28808 HALOGEN BULB H27W/1 27 12 PG13 Standard H27W/1 12V 27W PG13 4
GUFU PARTS ELB-28809 HALOGEN BULB HB3 60 12 P20D Standard HB3 9005 12V 60W P20D 5
GUFU PARTS ELB-28803 HALOGEN BULB HB4 51 12 P22D Standard HB4 9006 12V 51W P22D 5
GUFU PARTS ELB-58806 BULB wi.2w 12 12 W2X4.6D Standard W1.2W T51 12V 1.2W W2X4.6D 5
GUFU PARTS ELB-58808 BULB W2.3w 2,3 12 W2X4.6d Standard W2.3W T5 12V 2.3W W2X4.6d 5
GUFU PARTS ELB-68801 BULB C5wW 5 12 SVv8.5 Standard C5W T11X35 12V 5W SV8.5 6
GUFU PARTS ELB-38804 BULB R5W 5 12 BA15S Standard R5W G18 12V 5W BA15S 6
GUFU PARTS ELB-38805 BULB R5W 5 24 BA15S Standard R5W G18 24V 5W BA15S 6
GUFU PARTS ELB-58801 BULB W5swW 5 12 W2.1X9.5d Standard W5W T10 12V 5W W2.1X9.5d 6
GUFU PARTS ELB-58804 BULB W5swW 5 12 W2.1X9.5d Standard BLUE W5W T10 12V 5W W2.1X9.5d BLUE 7
GUFU PARTS ELB-58803 BULB Wwisw 16 12 W2.1X9.5d Standard W16W T15 12V 16W W2.1X9.5d 7
GUFU PARTS ELB-38801 BULB P21W 21 12 BA15S Standard P21W S25 12V 21W BA15S 7
GUFU PARTS ELB-38803 BULB P21W 21 12 BAU15S Standard ORANGE P21W S25 12V 21W BAU15S ORANGE 7
GUFU PARTS ELB-58807 BULB W21w 21 12 W3Xx16d Standard W21W T20 12V 21W W3X16d 8
GUFU PARTS ELB-58805 BULB WY21W 21 12 W3X16d Standard AMBER WY21W T20 12V 21W W3X16d AMBER 8
GUFU PARTS ELB-38806 BULB P21/4W 21/4 12 BAZ15D Standard P21/4W S25 12V 21/4W BAZ15D 8
GUFU PARTS ELB-38802 BULB P21/5W 21/5 12 BAY15D Standard P21/5W S25 12V 21/5W BAY15D 8
GUFU PARTS ELB-58802 BULB W21/5W 21/5 12 W3X16q Standard W21/5W T20 12V 21/5W W3X16q 9
GUFU PARTS ELB-88803 GAS-DISCHARGE BULB D1S 35 85 PK32d-2 Standard D1S 12V 35W PK32d-2 9
GUFU PARTS ELB-88802 GAS-DISCHARGE BULB D2R 35 85 P32d-3 Standard D2R 12V 35W P32d-3 9
GUFU PARTS ELB-88801 GAS-DISCHARGE BULB D2S 35 85 P32d-2 Standard D2S 12V 35W P32d-2 9
GUFU PARTS ELB-88805 GAS-DISCHARGE BULB D3S 35 42 P32d-5 Standard D3S 12V 35W P32d-5 10
GUFU PARTS ELB-88804 GAS-DISCHARGE BULB D4S 35 42 P32d-5 Standard DA4S 12V 35W P32d-5 10
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ELB-28804

HALOGEN BULB

P14.58
Standard
H1 12V 55W P14.5S

ELB-28806

HALOGEN BULB

PK22S
Standard
H3 12V 55W PK22S

ELB-28802

HALOGEN BULB

P43T-38
Standard
H4 12V 60/55W P43T-38

ELB-28801

HALOGEN BULB

PX26D
Standard
H7 12V 55W PX26D



ARTICLE

BULB TYPE

ECE TYPE

POWER CONSUMPTION, W
VOLTAGE, V

SOCKET TYPE

SERIES

BULB TYPE FULL

ARTICLE

BULB TYPE

ECE TYPE

POWER CONSUMPTION, W
VOLTAGE, V

SOCKET TYPE

SERIES

BULB TYPE FULL

ARTICLE

BULB TYPE

ECE TYPE

POWER CONSUMPTION, W
VOLTAGE, V

SOCKET TYPE

SERIES

BULB TYPE FULL

ARTICLE

BULB TYPE

ECE TYPE

POWER CONSUMPTION, W
VOLTAGE, V

SOCKET TYPE

SERIES

BULB TYPE FULL

ELB-28807

HALOGEN BULB

PGJ9-1
Standard
H8 12V 35W PGJ9-1

ELB-28805

HALOGEN BULB

PGJ19-2
Standard
H11 12V 55W PGJ19-2

ELB-28810

HALOGEN BULB

H11

55

12

PGJ19-2

Standard YELLOW

H11 12V 55W PGJ19-2 YELLOW

ELB-28808

HALOGEN BULB
H27wW/1

27

12

PG13

Standard

H27W/1 12V 27W PG13
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ELB-28809

HALOGEN BULB

HB3

60

12

P20D

Standard

HB3 9005 12V 60W P20D

ELB-28803

HALOGEN BULB

P22D
Standard
HB4 9006 12V 51W P22D

ELB-58806

BULB

wi1.2w

1,2

12

W2X4.6D

Standard

W1.2W T51 12V 1.2W W2X4.6D

ELB-58808

BULB

W2.3w

2,3

12

W2X4.6d

Standard

W2.3W T5 12V 2.3W W2X4.6d
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ELB-68801

BULB

C5W

5

12

Sv8.5

Standard

C5W T11X35 12V 5W SV8.5

ELB-38804

BULB

R5W

5

12

BA15S

Standard

R5W G18 12V 5W BA15S

ELB-38805

BULB

R5W

5

24

BA15S

Standard

R5W G18 24V 5W BA15S

ELB-58801

BULB

W5W

5

12

W2.1X9.5d

Standard

W5W T10 12V 5W W2.1X9.5d
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ELB-58804

BULB

W5W

5

12

W2.1X9.5d

Standard BLUE

W5W T10 12V 5W W2.1X9.5d BLUE

ELB-58803

BULB

W16W

16

12

W2.1X9.5d

Standard

W16W T15 12V 16W W2.1X9.5d

ELB-38801

BULB

P21w

21

12

BA15S

Standard

P21W S25 12V 21W BA15S

ELB-38803

BULB

P21w

21

12

BAU15S

Standard ORANGE

P21W S25 12V 21W BAU15S ORANGE
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ELB-58807

BULB

W21wW

21

12

W3X16d

Standard

W21W T20 12V 21W W3X16d

ELB-58805

BULB

WY21W

21

12

W3X16d

Standard AMBER

WY21W T20 12V 21W W3X16d AMBER

ELB-38806

BULB

P21/4W

21/4

12

BAZ15D

Standard

P21/4W S25 12V 21/4W BAZ15D

ELB-38802

BULB

P21/5W

21/5

12

BAY15D

Standard

P21/5W S25 12V 21/5W BAY15D
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ELB-58802

BULB
W21/5W
21/5

12
W3X16q
Standard

W21/5W T20 12V 21/5W W3X16q

ELB-88803

GAS-DISCHARGE BULB

PK32d-2
Standard
D1S 12V 35W PK32d-2

ELB-88802

GAS-DISCHARGE BULB
D2R

35

85

P32d-3

Standard

D2R 12V 35W P32d-3

ELB-88801

GAS-DISCHARGE BULB
D2Ss

35

85

P32d-2

Standard

D2S 12V 35W P32d-2
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ELB-88805

GAS-DISCHARGE BULB
D3S

35

42

P32d-5

Standard

D3S 12V 35W P32d-5

ELB-88804

GAS-DISCHARGE BULB

P32d-5
Standard
D4S 12V 35W P32d-5
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Company name GUFU PARTS LTD.

Address 1-2-2-1300, UMEDA, KITA-KU, 530-0001 OSAKA, JAPAN
Tel +81 6 6442 5500

Fax +81 6 6442 5505

Web www.gufuparts.jp

E-mail info@gufuparts.jp




